

SURUB CUPRU

I.D.: 43960060

Data
publicarii 13.09.19

Coduri CPV

37312000-8

Pretul
estimativ: 761,54 RON - 761,54 RON

Descriere: 1.|AGATATOR CU FILET LEMN 7/90ZN |BUC| 5.0| 0.59| 2.95| 0.56| | 2.|SURUB LEMN 5X90 |BUC| 0.1| 10.08| 1.01| 0.19| | 3.|COS GUNOI BATANT |BUC| 1.0| 14.29| 14.29| 2.72| | 4.|SPUMA STD HAUSER 750ML |BUC| 1.0| 15.97| 15.97| 3.03| | 5.|SET INELE BM2 300*350 |BUC| 1.0| 12.18| 12.18| 2.31| | 6.|SET INELE BM2 300*350 |BUC| 1.0| 12.18| 12.18| 2.31| | 7.|VOPSEA LAV.HERA 15LIT |BUC| 1.0| 88.24| 88.24| 16.77| | 8.|TEAVA CUPRU 22 |ML| 6.0| 13.03| 78.18| 14.85| | 9.|TEAVA CUPRU 15MM |ML| 3.0| 8.15| 24.45| 4.65| |10.|ROBINET RAD.COLTAR RET.1/2 |BUC| 1.0| 13.03| 13.03| 2.48| |11.|ROBINET RAD.COLTAR TUR.1/2 |BUC| 1.0| 14.71| 14.71| 2.79| |12.|NIPLU CUPRU FIL.EXT.15-1/2 |BUC| 2.0| 1.43| 2.86| 0.54| |13.|TEU CUPRU REDUCTIE 22-15-22 |BUC| 2.0| 3.36| 6.72| 1.28| |14.|MUFA CUPRU DREAPTA INT-INT.22 |BUC| 6.0| 1.09| 6.54| 1.24| |15.|COT CUPRU INT INT 22/90 |BUC| 4.0| 2.02| 8.08| 1.54| |16.|COT CUPRU INT INT 15/90 |BUC| 4.0| 0.76| 3.04| 0.58| |17.|CLEMA PT TEAVA CUPRU 22/2 |BUC| 6.0| 0.42| 2.52